

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G STransfer Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 75/2013

SUNITA VERMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)
(Along with mediation report)

Date : 19/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Parasar,Adv.
Mr. Ramkrishna,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Aman Deep Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt request, post on Monday, the 22nd September, 2014.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER